
2020 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 16th - 20th December, 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling Australia
Thursday, December 24 2020 3:45:03pm
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Event 71b: Para WB Individual Pursuit  Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 126 Candice KENNEDY (SA) 3:47.936
Lap 1 25.241 25.241 (1)
Lap 2 17.327 42.569 (1)
Lap 3 34.338 1:16.908 (1)
Lap 5 17.982 1:34.890 (1)
Lap 6 18.599 1:53.490 (1)
Lap 7 18.990 2:12.480 (1)
Lap 8 19.099 2:31.579 (1)
Lap 9 19.070 2:50.650 (1)

Lap 10 19.036 3:09.686 (1)
Lap 11 19.201 3:28.887 (1)
Lap 12 19.048 3:47.936 (1)


